
Repalle - Secunderabad Express/17646 - Exp - SCR 
TEL/Tenali Junction to CHZ/Charlapalli 

6h 59m - 294 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RAL Repalle 07:10 1 1 0 64 7 SCR
2 POA Pallikona 07:15 07:16 1m 1 1 5 63 10 SCR
3 BQU Bhattiprolu 07:21 07:22 1m 1 1 11 57 9 SCR
4 VMU Vemuru 07:32 07:33 1m 1 1 20 72 9 SCR
5 CIV Chinnaravuru 07:42 07:43 1m 1 1 31 11 13 SCR
6 TEL Tenali Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 5 1 34 50 11 SCR
7 SJL Sangam Jagarlamudi 08:15 08:16 1m 0 1 42 69 SCR
8 VJA Vejandla 08:21 08:22 1m 1 1 48 18 SCR
9 GNT Guntur Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 0 1 59 73 32 SCR
10 SRPM Siripuram 09:29 09:30 1m 1 1 82 65 SCR
11 SAP Sattenapalle 09:48 09:49 1m 0 1 102 83 SCR
12 BMKD Bellamkonda 10:02 10:03 1m 1 1 120 73 SCR
13 PGRL Piduguralla 10:14 10:15 1m 1 1 133 64 106 SCR
14 NDKD Nadikude Junction 10:35 10:36 1m 0 1 155 79 SCR
15 MRGA Miryalaguda 11:05 11:06 1m 2 1 193 87 SCR
16 NLDA Nalgonda 11:32 11:33 1m 1 1 231 77 226 SCR
17 CTYL Chityala 11:53 11:54 1m 1 1 256 60 SCR
18 RMNP Ramannapet 12:03 12:04 1m 1 1 265 16 323 SCR
19 BN Bibinagar 14:44 14:45 1m 1 1 307 85 447 SCR
20 GT Ghatkesar 14:54 14:55 1m 1 1 320 53 SCR
21 CHZ Charlapalli 15:04 15:05 1m 1 1 328 44 525 SCR
22 MLY Moula Ali 15:14 15:15 1m 2 1 335 9 SCR
23 SC Secunderabad Junction 15:55 3 1 341 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 21 2024 (18:03)

Sep 21 2024 (18:03)

1

1


